ELEVATE MUTIPLES
Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave. Compton, CA 90222. Tel 323.446.2626
USE OF PRODUCT
The Elevate Mutiple Series offers a architectural point source
solution. Offered in an assortment of lumen, color tempera-
ture, beam angle, and filter options that may be modified in
the field. Modules are available in bevel, regress, or snoot

M - medium
Housing Size
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing Size DimmingRPM Mounting typesProfile Optical LensModule Configuration FilterLumens Per Head Trim Type Frame FinishColor Temperature Voltage
12 - 12º
22 - 22º
27 - 27º
35 - 35º
45 - 45º
Optical LensDimming
B - Bevel
R - Regress
S - Snoot
Trim Type
None - Leave blank
F - Frosted filter
H - Honey comb
S - Solite filter
Filter
B - Black
MTO - Made to Order
LAW - Lutron Athena Wireless Node
            (RF only version)
Frame Finish Option
ID2
PEQ0
LDE1
L3DA
EEI4,5
EDIO4,5
EDID4,5
Standard all-inclusive ELV, Triac, and 0-10V dimming driver
(Intelligent Drive)
Lutron Hi-Lume Premier Ecosystem 0.1% w/soft on, fade to
black dimming
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Ecosystem with soft on, fade to black
dimming
Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem/3-Wire L3D Driver
eldoLED Eco 1% Dim (0-10V)
eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (0-10V)
eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (DALI)
1. 5ft standard cable length.
2. Intelligent Drive is the standard driver.
3. 120V only.
4. Must specify logarithmic or linear eldoLED diver.
5. Confirm dimming curve: linear or logarithmic.
Note
ELEVATE MUTIPLES
Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave. Compton, CA 90222. Tel 323.446.2626
DIMENSION
TRIM TYPE
S - SnootR - RegressB - Bevel
FILTERS
H - Honey comb S - Solite filterF - Frosted filter
OPTICAL
12°, 22°, 27°, 35°, 45°